
CLA CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 59,80 42,50 47,70 61,80 63,80 62,70 338,30

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 56,80 36,80 47,00 60,10 60,20 58,70 319,60

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 54,80 35,80 45,00 60,30 55,40 58,20 309,50

4 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 54,70 37,30 46,70 55,90 56,10 56,10 306,80

5 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 52,20 33,90 46,40 56,40 52,10 56,80 297,80

6 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 50,80 34,10 46,70 52,90 58,50 51,10 294,10

7 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 52,10 31,60 38,50 56,30 50,00 53,30 281,80

8 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 34,20 22,40 31,20 33,20 37,50 41,80 200,30
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L'ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL
1 RICOCHON Antonnin JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,00 8,90 9,50 12,80 14,00 13,30 71,50
2 DULOUAT Evan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,30 7,40 9,60 13,30 13,30 12,90 68,80
3 REBELO Axel JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,10 8,10 9,30 12,80 13,00 13,20 68,50
4 MORERA Solal JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,40 7,50 8,80 12,70 13,50 13,30 68,20
5 HONTARREDE Alexis JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11,60 8,00 9,30 12,90 12,90 12,60 67,30
6 DEVRIERE Titouan CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,30 7,10 9,40 12,10 12,60 13,30 66,80
7 LARRE Kylian CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,70 7,00 9,60 13,00 13,10 12,00 66,40
8 MARCIANO Simon FLAMBEAU DE PAU 12,10 6,50 9,30 11,50 12,80 12,30 64,50
9 DESCAT Mathys UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,70 7,20 9,40 12,30 11,70 11,80 64,10
10 ORDUNA Mael ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,00 6,30 8,80 12,90 12,20 12,40 63,60
10 CAZAUX Nathan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11,30 6,60 9,40 13,00 11,00 12,30 63,60
12 GERARD Vadim CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,30 6,10 9,00 12,90 12,20 11,80 63,30
13 HOURREGUE Paulo ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,80 6,80 9,00 12,80 11,20 11,60 63,20
14 LEDIG Loan ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,60 6,90 8,90 12,60 11,00 11,90 62,90
15 LADEVESE Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,50 6,40 8,40 12,10 12,30 11,50 62,20
16 LARRERE Thibaut ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11,20 6,20 8,60 12,80 10,90 11,70 61,40
17 DUCRET Basile FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,40 6,10 9,30 10,40 12,50 11,20 60,90
18 BELOT Iban CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,30 4,80 9,00 11,90 11,90 11,60 60,50
19 FERNANDEZ Maxime UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,00 6,80 8,90 10,60 10,50 11,10 58,90

20
DESTABEAU-
DESLOUS 

Léo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10,20 6,10 8,80 11,60 10,60 11,50 58,80

21 STENOU Pierre JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10,20 6,60 8,40 11,20 11,10 11,00 58,50
22 NOLIBOIS Victor UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,00 5,90 8,70 11,20 10,60 11,00 58,40
23 RASPENTINO Tom ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,80 6,10 8,00 11,70 10,10 11,30 58,00
23 TOUHAMI Réda FLAMBEAU DE PAU 11,00 5,40 9,00 10,70 10,80 11,10 58,00
25 MORLET-BOIREAU Victor CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,50 6,30 9,00 11,90 10,30 9,60 57,60
25 VERDEYROU Lucas UG ST PAUL LES DAX 11,00 6,80 9,20 6,50 12,00 12,00 57,50
26 TO,ANTOINE Noe ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,40 5,00 8,00 11,50 10,90 11,70 57,50
3 DURAND Damien UG ST PAUL LES DAX 6,80 6,50 9,20 11,30 11,40 11,00 56,20
29 BARITU-PALLET Charles ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 9,70 5,10 8,80 10,20 10,90 11,30 56,00
30 PARDAL Joris ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,10 4,90 8,50 11,50 9,90 10,50 55,40
31 COIGNEAU Arthur ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 5,50 5,80 8,30 12,00 11,00 12,20 54,80
32 LABIOLE Gael JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 10,50 4,60 9,00 10,30 6,80 12,00 53,20
33 STENOU Louis JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 8,90 4,30 9,20 10,40 9,40 10,50 52,70
34 BOST Eliot UG ST PAUL LES DAX 6,10 5,60 7,60 11,00 11,00 10,60 51,90
35 FAIVRE Damien CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,10 4,50 5,50 10,90 9,80 10,80 51,60
36 VALLES RAMIREZ Amir FLAMBEAU DE PAU 6,30 6,10 9,10 10,30 12,40 6,50 50,70
37 BRIBE Nolan UG ST PAUL LES DAX 5,50 4,70 6,00 11,10 11,00 11,20 49,50
38 BIREPINTE Arthur ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 8,50 4,10 8,90 6,50 10,00 10,40 48,40
39 RATSIMANDRESY Nolan ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,00 4,40 3,40 10,30 9,10 9,80 47,00
40 MOLINA Bastien JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 8,50 4,10 5,10 10,60 6,80 10,00 45,10
41 BISQUERA Louis JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 6,00 3,20 5,20 9,00 8,00 6,00 37,40
42 REMON Gabriel ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 6,00 3,20 3,50 6,50 6,60 10,10 35,90
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DES LANDES

CLASS CLUB/EQUIPE N° TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOTAL
1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 324,80 332,10 335,80 338,30 1331,00
2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 316,20 317,30 319,00 319,60 1272,10
3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 301,80 302,00 311,10 309,50 1224,40
4 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 279,10 312,00 308,90 306,80 1206,80
5 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 286,50 283,40 285,50 297,80 1153,20
6 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 270,60 273,80 281,80 281,80 1108,00
7 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 292,00 229,10 291,30 294,10 1106,50
8 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 236,90 266,80 267,10 200,30 971,10
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1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 90,00 96,40 89,10 88,00 87,50 451,00

2 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 87,40 95,60 87,40 81,60 89,40 441,40

3 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 84,40 92,30 88,90 86,50 87,60 439,70

4 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 88,40 95,40 83,50 85,50 85,60 438,40

5 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 80,80 89,90 79,90 76,90 83,10 410,60

6 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 76,30 81,30 77,30 69,10 85,40 389,40

7 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 72,30 81,30 74,20 75,60 78,60 382,00

8 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 68,30 72,60 74,00 75,00 81,60 371,50

9 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 35,00 37,60 33,00 33,90 89,40 228,90
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DES LANDES

Le 4 mai 2014

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL SAUT BP BF TOTAL
1 LAMBURE Eric CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,60 14,60 13,60 14,10 55,90
2 HERRERO Roman JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,40 14,30 14,00 13,80 55,50
3 VERDIE Théo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12,70 13,80 14,40 14,30 55,20
4 CLEMENT Rémi JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,40 14,50 13,90 12,70 54,50
5 DUVIGNACQ Jean UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 13,20 14,60 13,80 12,60 54,20
6 DULOUAT Nathan JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 13,40 14,10 13,70 12,90 54,10
7 SALABERRY Patxi CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,90 14,50 12,90 13,70 54,00
8 ANGIBAUD Eliot JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,30 14,60 12,90 13,00 53,80
9 JOIE Benjamin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 13,50 14,00 12,90 13,20 53,60
10 DUFOURCQ Charly JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,20 13,80 12,90 13,50 53,40
11 SORIO Youn JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,40 14,70 12,80 12,30 53,20
12 RIGOREAU Enzo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,30 14,20 12,60 12,70 52,80
13 MARROCQ Louis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,90 14,00 13,00 12,40 52,30
14 BARLIER Juan CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,80 14,30 11,80 12,30 52,20
15 SORIO Bastian UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 13,30 14,30 13,30 11,10 52,00
15 LAGRASSE Nicolas UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 12,60 14,30 12,50 12,60 52,00
17 BERLINERBLEAU Niels UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 12,00 14,10 12,80 12,30 51,20
18 BOISSENIE Loïc FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 12,90 14,30 12,10 11,80 51,10
19 DARRAILLAN Lucas UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 13,00 14,20 12,60 11,10 50,90
20 LABEYRIE Paul ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13,40 14,10 11,80 11,10 50,40
21 DESCHAUX-BEAUME Léo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12,00 13,30 12,20 12,50 50,00
22 VIDAL Teano CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,30 13,90 11,30 11,90 49,40
23 OLAZABAL Maxime CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,20 14,00 11,10 11,00 49,30
24 GOEYTES Maxime ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,90 12,50 12,20 11,10 48,70
25 DEGOS Hugo JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12,00 12,70 12,70 11,10 48,50
26 PIAU Paul JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11,70 12,50 12,80 11,40 48,40
26 JEANNY Emmanuel FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 12,10 13,30 10,90 12,10 48,40
28 FORGET Benoit CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,60 14,10 11,00 11,40 48,10
28 FAYNOT Bastien UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11,20 13,60 11,70 11,60 48,10
30 JUNCA Tom JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12,60 12,50 11,20 11,50 47,80
31 CASSIEDE Fréderic CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,40 12,20 11,90 12,10 47,60
32 MATEUS Benjamin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,70 12,90 11,50 11,40 47,50
33 BIJARD Tom JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 11,50 13,30 11,20 11,30 47,30
34 FAYNOT Rémi UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11,30 13,50 11,60 10,70 47,10
35 TOUSSAINT Benjamin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,60 11,40 11,60 11,20 46,80
36 RIBEIRO Kevin UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 13,30 14,10 12,40 6,80 46,60
37 MORICE-NOUTARYLuca JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 11,50 12,80 10,80 11,40 46,50
38 CIZALLET Ruben CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,60 12,50 11,00 11,30 46,40
39 LASSERRE Dorian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 6,50 14,00 13,00 12,70 46,20
40 REMON Corentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,40 12,90 10,90 10,80 46,00
40 CAZAUBON Arnaud UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11,60 12,30 10,70 11,40 46,00
42 LARREYRE Maxime UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11,40 12,60 10,50 11,10 45,60
43 DOMENGE Amaury ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 6,80 14,00 12,80 11,80 45,40
43 LAFERRERE Lucas ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11,00 12,30 10,70 11,40 45,40
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45 TOUSSAINT Thomas CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,00 12,40 10,70 10,70 44,80
46 GENOVESE Nicolas JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11,50 14,10 12,60 6,50 44,70
46 CASSIEDE Lionel CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,40 11,20 11,20 10,90 44,70
48 CAZENAVE Mathis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,60 11,80 10,40 10,80 44,60
49 DUBOIS Clément JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 11,20 11,60 10,70 10,80 44,30
50 BIENKOWSKI Alexis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 6,90 14,20 12,10 11,00 44,20
51 LARROUY Thomas JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 6,70 13,70 12,30 11,30 44,00
51 DAGUERRE Gauthier CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,10 12,30 10,90 10,70 44,00
53 REBELO Noah JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 6,70 13,40 11,80 12,00 43,90
54 SANCHEZ RICHARTEMatthias CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,60 10,80 11,00 11,10 43,50
54 DERAZEY Hugo ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,20 11,40 10,50 10,40 43,50
56 DAGUERRE Quentin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,40 11,80 10,30 10,70 43,20
57 MAURER Thomas JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 10,60 12,00 10,30 10,20 43,10
58 QUILEZ Johan UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11,70 13,30 12,00 6,00 43,00
59 GEHRKE Simon JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 6,50 13,10 11,20 12,10 42,90
60 NICOLAS Mathis CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,60 11,10 10,40 10,50 42,60
61 GUILLEMOT Mateo ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,50 10,30 10,80 9,90 42,50
62 FERNANDES César CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,80 13,60 10,70 11,00 42,10
63 LACROIX Thomas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 9,80 10,90 10,70 10,60 42,00
64 ETCHEGARAY Kilian CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,60 10,00 10,80 10,40 41,80
65 EXPOSITO Yanis CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,30 10,10 10,40 10,10 40,90
66 MOINE Léo CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,50 11,50 10,30 10,70 39,00
67 VIGOUROUX Matis ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 9,50 9,50 10,30 8,60 37,90
68 FERREIRA Mathéo CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,20 10,50 9,50 11,00 37,20
68 IRIART Maxime CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 6,70 12,00 11,70 6,80 37,20
70 DUPUY Florian CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,10 5,00 9,90 11,10 36,10
71 LADEVESE Jean CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,60 12,00 10,10 6,90 35,60
72 LACOSTE Florian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 6,80 6,90 10,70 11,10 35,50
73 ANDREUCCI Nicolas JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 6,70 6,00 10,30 10,20 33,20
74 CLEOMENE Hector CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,90 9,30 9,70 6,90 32,80
75 CRETY Tennessee ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,40 9,10 9,00 5,00 32,50
76 DUPRUILH Clément CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9,10 5,00 8,60 9,50 32,20
77 COUDROY Guillaume ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 6,60 9,40 9,50 6,00 31,50
78 SENTOURENS Tommy CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,30 6,50 9,00 9,50 31,30
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CLA NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL SAUT BP BF TOTAL
1 SORIO Bastian 2004 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 13,30 14,30 13,30 11,10 52,00
2 DEGOS Hugo 2004 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12,00 12,70 12,70 11,10 48,50
3 PIAU Paul 2004 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 11,70 12,50 12,80 11,40 48,40
4 JUNCA Tom 2004 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 12,60 12,50 11,20 11,50 47,80
5 MATEUS Benjamin 2003 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,70 12,90 11,50 11,40 47,50
6 FAYNOT Rémi 2003 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11,30 13,50 11,60 10,70 47,10
7 MORICE-NOUTARYLuca 2004 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 11,50 12,80 10,80 11,40 46,50
8 LASSERRE Dorian 2003 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 6,50 14,00 13,00 12,70 46,20
9 LARREYRE Maxime 2004 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 11,40 12,60 10,50 11,10 45,60

10 CASSIEDE Lionel 2003 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,40 11,20 11,20 10,90 44,70
11 CAZENAVE Mathis 2004 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,60 11,80 10,40 10,80 44,60
12 DAGUERRE Gauthier 2004 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,10 12,30 10,90 10,70 44,00
13 DERAZEY Hugo 2004 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,20 11,40 10,50 10,40 43,50
14 NICOLAS Mathis 2004 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,60 11,10 10,40 10,50 42,60
15 LACROIX Thomas 2003 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 9,80 10,90 10,70 10,60 42,00
16 ETCHEGARAY Kilian 2004 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,60 10,00 10,80 10,40 41,80
17 EXPOSITO Yanis 2004 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 10,30 10,10 10,40 10,10 40,90
18 VIGOUROUX Matis 2003 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 9,50 9,50 10,30 8,60 37,90
19 FERREIRA Mathéo 2004 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,20 10,50 9,50 11,00 37,20
20 LADEVESE Jean 2003 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,60 12,00 10,10 6,90 35,60
21 CLEOMENE Hector 2004 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 6,90 9,30 9,70 6,90 32,80
22 DUPRUILH Clément 2004 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 9,10 5,00 8,60 9,50 32,20
23 COUDROY Guillaume 2004 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 6,60 9,40 9,50 6,00 31,50
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CLASS CLUB TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 359,50 354,10 363,00 451,00 1527,60
2 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 2 351,00 347,00 354,00 439,70 1491,70
3 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 1 339,30 340,30 338,30 441,40 1459,30
4 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 340,80 320,30 346,50 438,40 1446,00
5 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 331,80 336,60 326,30 410,60 1405,30
6 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 298,50 329,60 311,90 389,40 1329,40
7 CROISES DE BAYONNE 2 296,70 289,60 310,90 382,00 1279,20
8 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 3 271,40 300,40 310,80 371,50 1254,10
9 UG ST PAUL LES DAX 2 0,00 306,50 298,10 0,00 604,60

10 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 138,90 90,70 141,00 228,90 599,50
11 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 2 278,60 0,00 272,60 0,00 551,20
12 URKIROLAK ST JEAN DE LUZ 0,00 241,40 232,20 0,00 473,60

DES LANDES
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PAR EQUIPE 2014
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CLAS CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 62,60 58,10 60,10 63,60 67,40 62,60 374,40

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 58,90 57,70 58,90 63,30 62,00 62,30 363,10

3 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 59,20 53,20 53,00 62,20 58,30 57,90 343,80

4 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 55,20 54,70 52,70 59,80 58,50 57,40 338,30
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Le 3 mai 2014

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL
1 DELOI Grégory JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,00 11,80 13,00 13,30 14,60 13,40 79,10
2 MORERA Balthazar JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,00 11,90 12,90 13,70 14,60 12,90 79,00
3 LOTTIN Dorian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,70 11,60 12,50 13,30 13,90 13,90 77,90
4 LEBEAU Pierre CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,90 11,00 12,70 13,10 13,00 14,00 76,70
5 DOLLEZ Amaury JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,70 10,80 11,70 13,30 13,50 12,40 75,40
6 VIGNES Laurent CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,40 12,60 11,60 14,00 12,60 13,10 75,30
7 BACHELET Vincent CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,10 11,50 12,00 13,10 14,00 12,10 74,80
8 LAILHEUGUE Alain ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,50 12,10 11,00 13,00 13,50 13,30 74,40
9 LEBOUCQ Tom ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12,80 10,70 10,60 13,20 13,20 11,40 71,90
9 ARSIQUAUD Kevin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,80 10,10 10,70 12,90 13,20 12,20 71,90
11 REBELO Cédric JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,90 10,60 10,70 12,90 12,60 11,80 71,50
12 FOURNADET Laurent ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,00 11,70 10,10 13,30 11,50 12,30 70,90
13 FORTABAT Quentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,50 11,30 10,90 12,70 11,90 12,40 69,70
14 ORFILA Richard ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,90 10,60 11,00 12,70 12,10 11,60 68,90
15 LARTIGUE Lionel CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,90 11,80 9,60 12,50 12,40 11,40 68,60
16 GUEMENE Anthony CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,90 6,70 11,70 13,10 11,30 13,10 67,80
17 ORFILA Benoit ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,10 10,80 10,70 12,50 11,50 11,80 67,40
18 HIRIART Anastase CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,00 9,80 9,60 12,70 11,60 11,60 67,30
19 DUCASSOU Jean ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,70 8,60 10,60 13,10 10,70 9,90 65,60
20 ROUEDE David ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11,60 9,30 9,50 12,90 10,00 9,70 63,00
21 ARSIQUAUD Tony ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11,70 9,80 9,20 12,10 10,30 9,60 62,70
22 LABAT Jean-Baptiste ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11,40 9,10 10,20 12,70 9,70 9,40 62,50
23 CRABOS Gauthier ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,40 10,60 10,20 10,90 9,90 10,30 62,30
24 LOZOYA Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,90 11,80 12,50 13,00 12,40 0,00 61,60
25 MOINE Yann CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,40 9,70 9,80 12,40 11,30 6,00 60,60
26 LESGOURGUES Sylvain JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 0,00 12,80 0,00 13,20 14,30 12,10 52,40
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL
1 DELOI Grégory 1997 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,00 11,80 13,00 13,30 14,60 13,40 79,10
2 MORERA Balthazar 1998 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,00 11,90 12,90 13,70 14,60 12,90 79,00
3 LOTTIN Dorian 1997 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,70 11,60 12,50 13,30 13,90 13,90 77,90
4 LEBEAU Pierre 1997 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,90 11,00 12,70 13,10 13,00 14,00 76,70
5 DOLLEZ Amaury 1997 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,70 10,80 11,70 13,30 13,50 12,40 75,40
6 BACHELET Vincent 1997 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,10 11,50 12,00 13,10 14,00 12,10 74,80
7 GUEMENE Anthony 1997 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,90 6,70 11,70 13,10 11,30 13,10 67,80
8 DUCASSOU Jean 1998 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,70 8,60 10,60 13,10 10,70 9,90 65,60
9 ROUEDE David 1997 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11,60 9,30 9,50 12,90 10,00 9,70 63,00
10 LABAT Jean-Baptiste 1998 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11,40 9,10 10,20 12,70 9,70 9,40 62,50
11 MOINE Yann 1998 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,40 9,70 9,80 12,40 11,30 6,00 60,60
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MUGRON

Le 3 mai 2014

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB ANN
1 DELOI Grégory JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,00
2 MORERA Balthazar JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,90
3 LEBEAU Pierre CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,70
4 LOTTIN Dorian JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,50
4 LOZOYA Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,50
6 BACHELET Vincent CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,00
7 DOLLEZ Amaury JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11,70
7 GUEMENE Anthony CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,70
9 VIGNES Laurent CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,60
10 LAILHEUGUE Alain ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,00
10 ORFILA Richard ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11,00
12 FORTABAT Quentin ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,90
13 REBELO Cédric JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 10,70
13 ARSIQUAUD Kevin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,70
13 ORFILA Benoit ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,70
16 LEBOUCQ Tom ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,60
16 DUCASSOU Jean ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,60
18 CRABOS Gauthier ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,20
18 LABAT Jean-Baptiste ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,20
20 FOURNADET Laurent ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,10
21 MOINE Yann CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 9,80
22 HIRIART Anastase CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 9,60
22 LARTIGUE Lionel CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 9,60
24 ROUEDE David ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,50
25 ARSIQUAUD Tony ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,20
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CLASS CLUB/N° EQUIPE TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 376,50 371,30 387,60 374,40 1509,80
2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 356,10 377,80 346,10 363,10 1443,10
3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 367,00 367,30 366,70 338,30 1439,30
4 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 335,20 346,20 346,20 343,80 1371,40
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